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Valley Video Games

1445 5th Ave North 

Fargo, ND 58102


Location Stats Report for EN2223 - ENDERLIN DARTS 2022 2023
Report Date: 11/23/2022 10:13 AM

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win% Games Wins Losses

Division: A
FOCK YOU TONY 65.4 78 51 27
ONE HOLE OFF 57.7 78 45 33
VFW II 57.7 78 45 33
FRIENDLY TAVERN 52.6 78 41 37
ARMED N HAMMERED 50.0 78 39 39
JUST THE TIP 35.9 78 28 50
FOCK YOU EZEKIEL 30.8 78 24 54

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

VFW II ONE HOLE OFF 11/22/2022 7 13 10 3 0
FRIENDLY TAVERN JUST THE TIP 11/15/2022 6 13 9 4 0
JUST THE TIP FOCK YOU EZEKIEL 11/22/2022 7 13 9 4 0
FOCK YOU TONY ARMED N HAMMERED 11/22/2022 7 13 7 6 0
ARMED N HAMMERED FOCK YOU TONY 11/22/2022 7 13 6 7 0
FOCK YOU EZEKIEL JUST THE TIP 11/22/2022 7 13 4 9 0
ONE HOLE OFF VFW II 11/22/2022 7 13 3 10 0

Most Improved Players for week 7, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

LOGAN BARTHOLOMAY JUST THE TIP 17.35 17.85 0.50
MADDIE BARTHOLMAY ONE HOLE OFF 13.00 13.34 0.34
JAMES BRISS JUST THE TIP 17.85 18.04 0.19
BRENT WOLF FOCK YOU TONY 20.97 21.14 0.17
FAITH FRIEDRICHS FOCK YOU EZEKIEL 13.55 13.65 0.10

All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Games Wins LTon Hats HTon HstTon HstOut 5RO 6RO

JAMES CARLBLOM FOCK YOU TONY 23.26 36 14 53 5 0 150 113 3 4
BRENT WOLF FOCK YOU TONY 21.14 30 6 32 7 0 150 130 0 1
MIKE BOPP VFW II 20.78 36 13 36 3 0 150 132 0 3
DUSTIN NELSON FOCK YOU TONY 20.04 30 9 29 2 0 150 67 1 1
TONYA JUSTICE VFW II 19.99 18 6 18 1 0 150 66 0 1
KEVIN ROBERTSON FOCK YOU TONY 19.50 18 4 18 2 0 150 87 0 2
JEREMY ROBERTSON FOCK YOU TONY 18.89 6 2 5 3 0 150 115 1 0
WENDALL STERN VFW II 18.77 18 6 13 0 0 133 70 0 0
DILLAN BARTHOLOMAY ONE HOLE OFF 18.57 12 3 9 0 0 119 92 0 1
NATHAN CIMBURA ONE HOLE OFF 18.45 30 5 23 1 0 150 54 0 1
CHUCK LEMNA ONE HOLE OFF 18.39 24 7 24 2 0 150 104 1 0
DON DICK FOCK YOU TONY 18.09 6 4 5 0 0 117 48 0 0
LAWRENCE ROLLAND FOCK YOU TONY 18.04 12 6 6 2 0 150 65 0 2
JAMES BRISS JUST THE TIP 18.04 36 7 32 0 0 133 120 0 0
STEVE FRIEDICHS FOCK YOU EZEKIEL 17.94 6 1 6 0 0 118 3 0 0
LOGAN BARTHOLOMAY JUST THE TIP 17.85 12 5 6 1 0 150 38 0 0
CURT MICKELSON ONE HOLE OFF 17.63 12 9 12 1 0 150 32 0 0
JANNA ANDERSON FOCK YOU EZEKIEL 17.15 18 3 13 1 0 150 64 1 1
RACHEL SCHRODER VFW II 16.71 24 6 17 1 0 150 69 0 0
RICH KELDER FRIENDLY TAVERN 16.50 24 10 16 2 0 150 110 0 2
MICHELLE MICKELSON ONE HOLE OFF 15.89 6 1 2 1 0 150 17 0 0
RASUL SHISHEHBOR FRIENDLY TAVERN 15.85 24 7 10 1 0 150 54 0 0
CHRIS IWEN FOCK YOU EZEKIEL 15.66 24 8 8 0 0 128 59 0 0
KRISTY BOPP VFW II 15.62 30 9 15 1 0 150 92 0 0
ANDREW MALEY ARMED N HAMMERED 15.57 18 7 8 0 0 133 38 0 0
STEPHANIE PETERSON FRIENDLY TAVERN 15.52 24 9 8 0 0 120 75 0 0
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Player Team PPD Games Wins LTon Hats HTon HstTon HstOut 5RO 6RO

WILL BAXTER JUST THE TIP 15.50 6 0 1 0 0 112 0 0 0
MYRON HENDERSON ONE HOLE OFF 15.49 24 9 8 1 1 157 54 0 2
ROGER GENOCH VFW II 15.39 18 3 6 0 0 119 31 0 0
LACEY SOURS ARMED N HAMMERED 15.17 36 6 9 0 0 120 19 0 0
JACKIE LEMNA ONE HOLE OFF 15.14 12 4 3 0 0 107 19 0 0
BRADY GIBSON FOCK YOU EZEKIEL 15.01 6 1 1 0 0 102 15 0 0
DUSTIN MAY ARMED N HAMMERED 14.56 6 1 1 0 0 101 52 0 0
HANNAH BRISS JUST THE TIP 14.55 36 5 9 0 0 150 55 1 0
LINDA MILLER VFW II 14.55 12 1 2 0 0 108 38 0 0
GARETT BARNES ARMED N HAMMERED 14.52 30 12 12 0 0 135 79 0 0
SHEELA PANKOW FOCK YOU EZEKIEL 14.40 24 6 8 0 0 126 63 0 0
KYLE OLSON JUST THE TIP 14.32 30 4 3 0 0 113 38 0 0
SARA EKRE FRIENDLY TAVERN 14.30 36 5 12 0 0 122 45 0 0
ASHLEE LONGLAND ARMED N HAMMERED 14.25 6 1 3 0 0 120 9 0 0
BETH WEST FRIENDLY TAVERN 14.14 36 6 7 0 0 115 67 0 0
LATEASA MALEY ARMED N HAMMERED 14.07 30 5 4 0 0 117 40 0 0
SPENCER BOISJOLIE FOCK YOU EZEKIEL 13.97 6 0 1 0 0 116 0 0 0
KYLE BRASH JUST THE TIP 13.95 24 5 4 0 0 114 32 0 0
ELI AABREKKE FOCK YOU EZEKIEL 13.94 6 0 2 0 0 119 0 0 0
FAITH FRIEDRICHS FOCK YOU EZEKIEL 13.65 18 2 4 0 0 116 70 0 0
SANDY K FOCK YOU EZEKIEL 13.46 12 0 3 0 0 111 0 0 0
MADDIE BARTHOLMAY ONE HOLE OFF 13.34 24 4 4 0 0 117 34 0 0
JORDAN BOISJOLIE FOCK YOU EZEKIEL 13.02 6 1 2 0 0 114 62 0 0
JANIE MULLER FOCK YOU TONY 12.61 6 0 1 0 0 107 0 0 0
MELISSA JOHNSON FOCK YOU EZEKIEL 12.18 18 1 0 0 1 167 41 0 1
SKYLA SIMONS ARMED N HAMMERED 12.09 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Most Improved Players for week 7, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

ROGER GENOCH VFW II 1.64 2.03 0.39
KRISTY BOPP VFW II 1.42 1.72 0.30
LOGAN BARTHOLOMAY JUST THE TIP 1.20 1.50 0.30
FAITH FRIEDRICHS FOCK YOU EZEKIEL 1.05 1.24 0.19
NATHAN CIMBURA ONE HOLE OFF 2.02 2.19 0.17

All Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR Games Wins Hats WHorse 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR

JEREMY ROBERTSON FOCK YOU TONY 4.00 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
KEVIN ROBERTSON FOCK YOU TONY 2.76 3 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
CURT MICKELSON ONE HOLE OFF 2.74 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
JAMES CARLBLOM FOCK YOU TONY 2.70 6 1 0 0 3 1 0 0 0
ELI AABREKKE FOCK YOU EZEKIEL 2.33 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MIKE BOPP VFW II 2.24 6 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
NATHAN CIMBURA ONE HOLE OFF 2.19 5 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0
SPENCER BOISJOLIE FOCK YOU EZEKIEL 2.18 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RICH KELDER FRIENDLY TAVERN 2.18 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DILLAN BARTHOLOMAY ONE HOLE OFF 2.17 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ROGER GENOCH VFW II 2.03 3 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
DON DICK FOCK YOU TONY 2.00 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
DUSTIN MAY ARMED N HAMMERED 2.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JAMES BRISS JUST THE TIP 2.00 6 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0
MELISSA JOHNSON FOCK YOU EZEKIEL 1.94 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
BRENT WOLF FOCK YOU TONY 1.92 5 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
CHUCK LEMNA ONE HOLE OFF 1.88 4 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
DUSTIN NELSON FOCK YOU TONY 1.88 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LATEASA MALEY ARMED N HAMMERED 1.78 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
LAWRENCE ROLLAND FOCK YOU TONY 1.76 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ASHLEE LONGLAND ARMED N HAMMERED 1.75 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KRISTY BOPP VFW II 1.72 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KYLE BRASH JUST THE TIP 1.69 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
JORDAN BOISJOLIE FOCK YOU EZEKIEL 1.67 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MYRON HENDERSON ONE HOLE OFF 1.65 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
GARETT BARNES ARMED N HAMMERED 1.64 5 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
BETH WEST FRIENDLY TAVERN 1.61 6 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
RACHEL SCHRODER VFW II 1.59 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
LOGAN BARTHOLOMAY JUST THE TIP 1.50 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LINDA MILLER VFW II 1.50 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
SARA EKRE FRIENDLY TAVERN 1.45 6 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
CHRIS IWEN FOCK YOU EZEKIEL 1.43 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
STEPHANIE PETERSON FRIENDLY TAVERN 1.39 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JANNA ANDERSON FOCK YOU EZEKIEL 1.33 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
HANNAH BRISS JUST THE TIP 1.31 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Player Team MPR Games Wins Hats WHorse 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR

TONYA JUSTICE VFW II 1.27 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
FAITH FRIEDRICHS FOCK YOU EZEKIEL 1.24 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
WENDALL STERN VFW II 1.18 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ANDREW MALEY ARMED N HAMMERED 1.16 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BRADY GIBSON FOCK YOU EZEKIEL 1.13 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RASUL SHISHEHBOR FRIENDLY TAVERN 1.06 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LACEY SOURS ARMED N HAMMERED 1.03 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SKYLA SIMONS ARMED N HAMMERED 1.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SHEELA PANKOW FOCK YOU EZEKIEL 0.95 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JACKIE LEMNA ONE HOLE OFF 0.83 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JANIE MULLER FOCK YOU TONY 0.75 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
STEVE FRIEDICHS FOCK YOU EZEKIEL 0.75 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KYLE OLSON JUST THE TIP 0.67 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
WILL BAXTER JUST THE TIP 0.67 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MADDIE BARTHOLMAY ONE HOLE OFF 0.59 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MICHELLE MICKELSON ONE HOLE OFF 0.50 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SANDY K FOCK YOU EZEKIEL 0.33 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Most Improved Players for week 7, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

LOGAN BARTHOLOMAY JUST THE TIP 17.35 17.85 0.50
MADDIE BARTHOLMAY ONE HOLE OFF 13.00 13.34 0.34
JAMES BRISS JUST THE TIP 17.85 18.04 0.19
BRENT WOLF FOCK YOU TONY 20.97 21.14 0.17
FAITH FRIEDRICHS FOCK YOU EZEKIEL 13.55 13.65 0.10

All X01 games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins LTon Hats HTon HstTon HstOut 5RO 6RO

ARMED N HAMMERED
ANDREW MALEY 15.57 18 7 8 0 0 133 38 0 0
LACEY SOURS 15.17 36 6 9 0 0 120 19 0 0
DUSTIN MAY 14.56 6 1 1 0 0 101 52 0 0
GARETT BARNES 14.52 30 12 12 0 0 135 79 0 0
ASHLEE LONGLAND 14.25 6 1 3 0 0 120 9 0 0
LATEASA MALEY 14.07 30 5 4 0 0 117 40 0 0
SKYLA SIMONS 12.09 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 14.59 132 32 37 0 0 135 79 0 0
 
FOCK YOU EZEKIEL
STEVE FRIEDICHS 17.94 6 1 6 0 0 118 3 0 0
JANNA ANDERSON 17.15 18 3 13 1 0 150 64 1 1
CHRIS IWEN 15.66 24 8 8 0 0 128 59 0 0
BRADY GIBSON 15.01 6 1 1 0 0 102 15 0 0
SHEELA PANKOW 14.40 24 6 8 0 0 126 63 0 0
SPENCER BOISJOLIE 13.97 6 0 1 0 0 116 0 0 0
ELI AABREKKE 13.94 6 0 2 0 0 119 0 0 0
FAITH FRIEDRICHS 13.65 18 2 4 0 0 116 70 0 0
SANDY K 13.46 12 0 3 0 0 111 0 0 0
JORDAN BOISJOLIE 13.02 6 1 2 0 0 114 62 0 0
MELISSA JOHNSON 12.18 18 1 0 0 1 167 41 0 1

Team Totals: 14.58 144 23 48 1 1 167 70 1 2
 
FOCK YOU TONY
JAMES CARLBLOM 23.26 36 14 53 5 0 150 113 3 4
BRENT WOLF 21.14 30 6 32 7 0 150 130 0 1
DUSTIN NELSON 20.04 30 9 29 2 0 150 67 1 1
KEVIN ROBERTSON 19.50 18 4 18 2 0 150 87 0 2
JEREMY ROBERTSON 18.89 6 2 5 3 0 150 115 1 0
DON DICK 18.09 6 4 5 0 0 117 48 0 0
LAWRENCE ROLLAND 18.04 12 6 6 2 0 150 65 0 2
JANIE MULLER 12.61 6 0 1 0 0 107 0 0 0

Team Totals: 20.27 144 45 149 21 0 150 130 5 10
 
FRIENDLY TAVERN
RICH KELDER 16.50 24 10 16 2 0 150 110 0 2
RASUL SHISHEHBOR 15.85 24 7 10 1 0 150 54 0 0
STEPHANIE PETERSON 15.52 24 9 8 0 0 120 75 0 0
SARA EKRE 14.30 36 5 12 0 0 122 45 0 0
BETH WEST 14.14 36 6 7 0 0 115 67 0 0

Team Totals: 15.08 144 37 53 3 0 150 110 0 2
 
JUST THE TIP
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Player PPD Games Wins LTon Hats HTon HstTon HstOut 5RO 6RO

JAMES BRISS 18.04 36 7 32 0 0 133 120 0 0
LOGAN BARTHOLOMAY 17.85 12 5 6 1 0 150 38 0 0
WILL BAXTER 15.50 6 0 1 0 0 112 0 0 0
HANNAH BRISS 14.55 36 5 9 0 0 150 55 1 0
KYLE OLSON 14.32 30 4 3 0 0 113 38 0 0
KYLE BRASH 13.95 24 5 4 0 0 114 32 0 0

Team Totals: 15.56 144 26 55 1 0 150 120 1 0
 
ONE HOLE OFF
DILLAN BARTHOLOMAY 18.57 12 3 9 0 0 119 92 0 1
NATHAN CIMBURA 18.45 30 5 23 1 0 150 54 0 1
CHUCK LEMNA 18.39 24 7 24 2 0 150 104 1 0
CURT MICKELSON 17.63 12 9 12 1 0 150 32 0 0
MICHELLE MICKELSON 15.89 6 1 2 1 0 150 17 0 0
MYRON HENDERSON 15.49 24 9 8 1 1 157 54 0 2
JACKIE LEMNA 15.14 12 4 3 0 0 107 19 0 0
MADDIE BARTHOLMAY 13.34 24 4 4 0 0 117 34 0 0

Team Totals: 16.56 144 42 85 6 1 157 104 1 4
 
VFW II
MIKE BOPP 20.78 36 13 36 3 0 150 132 0 3
TONYA JUSTICE 19.99 18 6 18 1 0 150 66 0 1
WENDALL STERN 18.77 18 6 13 0 0 133 70 0 0
RACHEL SCHRODER 16.71 24 6 17 1 0 150 69 0 0
KRISTY BOPP 15.62 30 9 15 1 0 150 92 0 0
ROGER GENOCH 15.39 18 3 6 0 0 119 31 0 0
LINDA MILLER 14.55 12 1 2 0 0 108 38 0 0

Team Totals: 17.63 156 44 107 6 0 150 132 0 4
 

Most Improved Players for week 7, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

ROGER GENOCH VFW II 1.64 2.03 0.39
LOGAN BARTHOLOMAY JUST THE TIP 1.20 1.50 0.30
KRISTY BOPP VFW II 1.42 1.72 0.30
FAITH FRIEDRICHS FOCK YOU EZEKIEL 1.05 1.24 0.19
DUSTIN NELSON FOCK YOU TONY 1.71 1.88 0.17

All Cricket games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player MPR Games Wins Hats WHorse 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR

ARMED N HAMMERED
DUSTIN MAY 2.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LATEASA MALEY 1.78 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
ASHLEE LONGLAND 1.75 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
GARETT BARNES 1.64 5 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
ANDREW MALEY 1.16 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LACEY SOURS 1.03 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SKYLA SIMONS 1.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.46 22 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
 
FOCK YOU EZEKIEL
ELI AABREKKE 2.33 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SPENCER BOISJOLIE 2.18 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MELISSA JOHNSON 1.94 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
JORDAN BOISJOLIE 1.67 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CHRIS IWEN 1.43 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JANNA ANDERSON 1.33 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
FAITH FRIEDRICHS 1.24 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BRADY GIBSON 1.13 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SHEELA PANKOW 0.95 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
STEVE FRIEDICHS 0.75 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SANDY K 0.33 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.33 24 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
 
FOCK YOU TONY
JEREMY ROBERTSON 4.00 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
KEVIN ROBERTSON 2.76 3 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
JAMES CARLBLOM 2.70 6 1 0 0 3 1 0 0 0
DON DICK 2.00 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
BRENT WOLF 1.92 5 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
DUSTIN NELSON 1.88 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LAWRENCE ROLLAND 1.76 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Player MPR Games Wins Hats WHorse 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR

JANIE MULLER 0.75 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Team Totals: 2.19 24 6 0 0 7 1 0 0 0

 
FRIENDLY TAVERN
RICH KELDER 2.18 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BETH WEST 1.61 6 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
SARA EKRE 1.45 6 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
STEPHANIE PETERSON 1.39 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RASUL SHISHEHBOR 1.06 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.52 24 3 0 0 0 1 1 0 0
 
JUST THE TIP
JAMES BRISS 2.00 6 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0
KYLE BRASH 1.69 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
LOGAN BARTHOLOMAY 1.50 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
HANNAH BRISS 1.31 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KYLE OLSON 0.67 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
WILL BAXTER 0.67 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.46 24 1 0 0 3 1 0 0 0
 
ONE HOLE OFF
CURT MICKELSON 2.74 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
NATHAN CIMBURA 2.19 5 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0
DILLAN BARTHOLOMAY 2.17 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CHUCK LEMNA 1.88 4 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
MYRON HENDERSON 1.65 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
JACKIE LEMNA 0.83 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MADDIE BARTHOLMAY 0.59 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MICHELLE MICKELSON 0.50 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.62 24 3 0 0 3 1 1 0 0
 
VFW II
MIKE BOPP 2.24 6 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
ROGER GENOCH 2.03 3 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
KRISTY BOPP 1.72 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RACHEL SCHRODER 1.59 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
LINDA MILLER 1.50 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
TONYA JUSTICE 1.27 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
WENDALL STERN 1.18 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.70 26 4 0 0 1 1 2 0 0
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